Ref. Certificate No.
IT-16921/B1
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES
FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D'ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE CERTIFICATS D'ESSAIS
DES EQUIPEMENTS ELECTRIQUES (IECEE) METHODE OC
CB TEST CERTIFICATE CERTIFICAT D'ESSAI OC
Product

IMQ S.p.A.
Via Quintiliano 43 I-20138 Milano, Italy
Date: 2016-07-04 Signature: Mauro Casari
page 1 of 1
 Mod.  3272/0 page 1 of 1
Additional Sheet to CBTC Ref. No.
IT-16921/B1
Description of range of the RCBOs - Series P4-6000A
Reference Curve  In Type I n Inc Colour of handle
P4B6AC30/6000
B
6 A
AC
30 mA 6000 A
White or anthracite
P4B10AC30/6000 10 A White or anthracite
P4B13AC30/6000 13 A White or anthracite
P4B16AC30/6000 16 A White or anthracite
P4B20AC30/6000 20 A White or anthracite
P4B25AC30/6000 25 A White or anthracite
P4B32AC30/6000 32 A White or anthracite
P4B40AC30/6000 40 A White or anthracite
P4B6A30/6000 6 A
A
White or anthracite
P4B10A30/6000 10 A White or anthracite
P4B13A30/6000 13 A White or anthracite
P4B16A30/6000 16 A White or anthracite
P4B20A30/6000 20 A White or anthracite
P4B25A30/6000 25 A White or anthracite
P4B32A30/6000 32 A White or anthracite
P4B40A30/6000 40 A White or anthracite
P4C6AC30/6000
C
6 A
AC
White or anthracite
P4C10AC30/6000 10 A White or anthracite
P4C13AC30/6000 13 A White or anthracite
P4C16AC30/6000 16 A White or anthracite
P4C20AC30/6000 20 A White or anthracite
P4C25AC30/6000 25 A White or anthracite
P4C32AC30/6000 32 A White or anthracite
P4C40AC30/6000 40 A White or anthracite
P4C6A30/6000 6 A
A
White or anthracite
P4C10A30/6000 10 A White or anthracite
P4C13A30/6000 13 A White or anthracite
P4C16A30/6000 16 A White or anthracite
P4C20A30/6000 20 A White or anthracite
P4C25A30/6000 25 A White or anthracite
P4C32A30/6000 32 A White or anthracite
P4C40A30/6000 40 A White or anthracite
P4C25Asi30/6000 25 A
A si (
1
)